X-BT-GR/-MR
08/2018 1www.hilti.group
New Generation X-BT stainless steel threaded studs
Dimensions
Product data
X-BT-MR M10/15 SN 8
X-BT-MR W10/15 SN 8
X-BT-MR M6/14 SN 8

Ã Guiding sleeve: Plastic
Ä Flange nuts: A4 / AISI grade 316 material
Designation according to Unified Numbering System (UNS)
Recommended fastening tools
DX 351-BT / BTG
See X-BT fastener program in the next pages and
Tools and equipment chapter for more details.
Fasteners approvals
ABS: 18-HS1755518-PDA, BV: 54054/A0 BV,
ICC-ES ESR-2347 (USA)
LR, DNV-GL and UL pending
Threaded stud applications especially for:
• High strength steel
•  Coated steel struc-
tures
•  Through penetration
of base steel is not
allowed
Examples
Applications
* Grating with X-BT-GR and X-FCM-R (HL)
Ø
 1
2
[ 0
.4
72
"]
M
6/
W
6
ø
5.
2
[ 0
.2
05
"]
20 [0.787"]
31.3 [1.232"]
2
3
14
ø
12
[ 0
.4
72
"]
M
8 ø
5.
2
[ 0
.2
05
"]
14
[0.551"]
21.3
[0.839"]
1 2
3
* Load data, application requirements, corrosion information, fastener selection, system recommendation,
material specification and coating refer to section X-FCM-R, X-FCM-R HL or X-FCS-R Grating Fastening
System in the Direct Fastening Technology Manual
X-BT-GR/-MR
2 08/2018www.hilti.group
Steel grade:   S235, S275 S355 to S960
Europe, USA  A36 ≥ Grade 50